
1 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 23 137.35 76.39 60.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.19 4.494 3 3 3 4 4 5

2 3Lz 5.90 1.65 7.553 3 1 3 3 2 3

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 2 3 3 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 2 2 2 2 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.093 3 2 2 2 2 3

6 3Lo 4.90 1.18 6.083 2 2 2 3 2 3

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 3 2 3 3

8 3F! ! 5.30 0.64 5.942 1 1 1 2 1 1

9 3S+3T 9.35 X 1.46 10.813 4 4 3 3 3 4

10 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 1.77 9.693 3 3 2 3 3 4

11 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 1.01 10.693 3 3 2 2 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 3 3 2 2 1 3

62.65 76.39

Skating Skills 1.60 7.557.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75

Transitions 1.60 7.307.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.50

Performance 1.60 7.757.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.00

Composition 1.60 7.707.75 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.807.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.25 8.00

60.96

2 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 19 119.22 62.26 56.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.71 5.19-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.191 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 2 1 1 1 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 1 3

6 3S 4.30 0.86 5.161 2 2 2 2 2 3

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.441 1 0 0 0 1 1

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.76 9.012 2 2 1 1 2 2

9 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.76 10.441 2 3 2 2 2 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 2 3 3 4

12 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 3 3 3 2 2 4

55.94 62.26

Skating Skills 1.60 7.057.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.807.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.107.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.75

Composition 1.60 7.357.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.307.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50

56.96
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3 山  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 20 111.65 57.81 53.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 3

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 3S 4.30 0.77 5.071 2 2 1 2 2 3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 2 1 1

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.88 6.272 1 1 2 2 2 2

9 3T 4.62 X 0.50 5.121 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 3 2 2 3 1 2

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.40 6.011 1 2 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2 2 3

49.92 57.81

Skating Skills 1.60 6.706.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.356.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.956.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.756.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.906.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50

53.84

4 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 7 109.18 55.82 53.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 2 1 2 2 2 2

2 2F 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.411 2 3 3 3 2 3

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 3 2

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 2 2 1 3

8 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.790 1 0 0 1 1 0

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.77 7.481 2 2 2 1 2 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 1 1 1 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.403 2 2 3 4 3 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3 3 4

48.06 55.82

Skating Skills 1.60 6.656.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.406.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.706.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.25 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.756.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.856.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

53.36
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5 松  田  悠  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 17 108.69 54.77 53.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.901 0 0 0 0 -2 0

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.60 8.701 1 2 1 2 3 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 2

4 3F< < 4.24 -0.76 3.48-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.781 2 2 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 2 2 1 3 2

7 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-1 -1 -2 -1 -3 -3 -3

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.470 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 1 2 2 2

10 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.27 4.94-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2

11 3T< < 3.70 X -0.27 3.43-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 2 2 2 2 3

52.92 54.77

Skating Skills 1.60 6.656.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.506.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.806.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25 7.25 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.857.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.907.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75

53.92

6 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 10 103.39 51.71 51.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.461 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 1 2 3

4 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 1 1 1 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 3 2 2 3 2

6 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.31 3.610 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X -0.60 4.13-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.311 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 3 2 2 2 2 2

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.59 5.02-3 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1 0 1

49.22 51.71

Skating Skills 1.60 6.456.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.106.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.556.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.556.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.656.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.50

51.68
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7 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 18 102.48 48.24 54.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.343 2 1 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 2 2 3 3 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.102 2 2 2 3 2 3

7 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.50 5.55-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.52 6.682 1 1 1 1 1 2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 2 1 1 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 2 1 3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 3 3 4

12 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 2 1 2 2 -1 -1

43.82 48.24

Skating Skills 1.60 6.806.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.506.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.806.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.956.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.856.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75

54.24

8 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 24 102.05 52.01 51.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3Lze e 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 1 1 0 2

4 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 2 2 1 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2 1 3

6 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 1 1 1 1 2

7 3F+2T 6.60 0.85 7.452 1 1 1 2 2 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 2 2 2 2

9 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.59 10.272 2 2 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0 1 1

11 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 1 2

52.20 52.01

Skating Skills 1.60 6.556.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.206.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.356.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.406.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.406.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25

51.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 22 101.36 48.56 52.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.06 11.162 3 2 1 2 2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 2 1 1 3

3 3Lo 4.90 1.18 6.083 2 2 2 2 3 3

4 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.34 7.642 1 1 1 0 1 -1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 2 2 1 0 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 0 0 1

7 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.091 1 1 0 0 1 -1

9 SSp4 2.50 0.30 2.802 1 1 1 1 0 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 2 1 0 0 0 1

11 1A+1T 1.65 X -0.07 1.580 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.341 0 1 0 0 0 1

45.09 48.56

Skating Skills 1.60 6.907.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.506.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.557.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.606.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.457.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

52.80

10 津  内  胡  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 14 100.07 52.31 47.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.30 7.203 2 2 2 2 2 3

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.940 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.83 8.031 2 1 1 1 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 2 1 1 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo 6.05 X 0.21 6.261 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 1 1 2 2 3

10 3S< < 3.78 X -0.41 3.37-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1 1 2

47.44 52.31

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.605.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.055.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 5.956.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.156.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

47.76
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11 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 5 98.73 55.89 43.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo+2T 8.90 0.35 9.251 1 1 1 0 0 -1

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.21 6.390 0 0 -1 0 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0 1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 -1 0 0

6 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.762 1 1 1 0 0 0

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.35 6.841 1 1 0 0 0 1

10 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.11 5.720 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

11 2A+2Lo 5.50 X 0.20 5.701 1 1 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 1 1 0 2

55.26 55.89

Skating Skills 1.60 5.656.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.305.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.455.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.605.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.406.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

43.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 21 97.91 47.03 50.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 0 0 1 1 0 1

2 3F<! ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.681 1 1 2 2 2 2

7 3Lz<!+1Eu+2S ! 7.17 X -0.94 6.23-2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2 -4

8 3Lz<! ! 5.19 X -1.04 4.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.351 2 2 2 3 3 3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 2

11 3F<+REP < 3.27 X -1.53 1.74-4 -4 -3 -2 -3 -4 -5

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.060 1 2 2 2 2 1

48.87 47.03

Skating Skills 1.60 6.456.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.156.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.356.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.406.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.456.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25

50.88

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 6



13 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 97.68 51.68 46.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-3 -1 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 1 1 2 2 1 1

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.34 3.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1 0 1

7 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.47 6.86-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 1 1 0 0 1

10 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.34 8.371 1 1 1 1 0 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 1 2 1 2

51.69 51.68

Skating Skills 1.60 5.805.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.605.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.755.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.805.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.806.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50

46.00

14 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学スケート部 13 96.02 49.14 46.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 8.30 -0.21 8.09-1 0 0 -1 0 1 -1

2 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -1.32 4.70-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3 3 4

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 3T< < 3.36 -0.34 3.02-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 1 1 0 1

9 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

10 3F<! ! 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X -0.59 5.22-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 1 2 2 3

50.74 49.14

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.605.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.856.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75

46.88

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 7



15 細  田  采  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 93.67 47.15 47.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.44 9.442 2 2 2 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 1 1 2 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.231 1 0 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.94 2.98-2 -3 -3 -1 -2 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 2 1 1 1

7 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.41 6.92-1 -1 1 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 2 2 2 1 1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 0 0 1 1 0 1

10 3F< < 4.66 X -0.76 3.90-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 2 2 2 1

46.69 47.15

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.655.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.855.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.956.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.056.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25

47.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 15 92.29 46.05 48.24 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.83 3.07-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.122 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2 2 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 1 2 1 2 0

6 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 1 0 0 0 -1

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 2A+1Eu<<+1S << 4.07 X -1.52 2.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 0 3

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 2 1 1

48.22 46.05

Skating Skills 1.60 6.306.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.806.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.056.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.956.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.056.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

48.24

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子
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17 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 12 91.65 48.45 43.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.132 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.12 6.020 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.090 0 0 -1 -1 0 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.43-2 0 1 0 0 -1 0

5 3T+1T+1Lo 5.10 -0.08 5.020 -1 0 0 -2 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1 1 1

9 3S+A+SEQ 3.78 X -0.34 3.440 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 3S< < 3.78 X -0.34 3.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 0 1 1

48.49 48.45

Skating Skills 1.60 5.605.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.155.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.455.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.50

43.20

18 那  須  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 3 86.58 43.18 44.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2 2 3

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.59 7.792 1 1 2 1 2 1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.001 1 1 1 1 2 2

4 CSp3 2.30 0.55 2.851 2 3 2 3 2 3

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 0 1 1 0 1 2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 1 2 -1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 0 1 1 1

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1 0 2

41.06 43.18

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.305.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.505.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.705.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

44.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子
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19 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 8 84.96 41.44 43.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.122 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1 1 2

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 0 1 2

7 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X 0.34 6.940 1 1 1 1 1 -1

8 3S 4.73 X -1.38 3.35-3 -3 -3 -2 -4 -3 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 2 2 2 0 2

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1 1 2

40.24 41.44

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.105.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.455.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.555.50 6.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.605.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

43.52

20 吉  田  莉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 16 84.68 41.88 44.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+SEQ+2T* * 4.72 -1.89 2.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.01 3.29-4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 1 2 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 1 2

6 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0 1 1

8 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X 0.08 6.680 0 1 1 0 0 0

9 2A+1T 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.791 0 0 1 0 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1 1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 3

46.13 41.88

Skating Skills 1.60 5.905.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.405.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.605.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.605.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

44.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子
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21 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 6 84.60 37.20 48.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 3S 4.30 -0.69 3.61-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 3 2 2 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 1 0 0

6 3S+1T 4.70 -0.26 4.440 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -1.61 2.09-4 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5

8 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 2 2 2 2 1 3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 2 0 0 -1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 1 0 0 0

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

38.72 37.20

Skating Skills 1.60 6.306.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.806.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.806.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.156.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.206.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

48.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 1 84.41 44.41 40.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.42 5.120 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.41 3.03-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 3F< < 4.24 -0.68 3.56-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 1 1 0 1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.54 3.16-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1 1 3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0 0 0

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.07 5.540 0 0 1 -1 0 -1

11 2A< < 2.90 X -0.26 2.64-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 1 1 0 0 0 0

45.43 44.41

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.055.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

40.00

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 11



23 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 84.35 44.51 39.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.47 4.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.13 3.43-1 0 1 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 1 1 1 2

5 3S+2T 5.60 -0.09 5.51-1 0 0 1 -2 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 1 0 1

7 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X -0.13 6.030 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

11 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 -1 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 1 1 2 0 3

43.75 44.51

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.704.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.954.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

39.84

24 谷  口  美  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 9 81.75 36.95 44.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 2 2 3 2 3

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.61 1.75-4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1 1 1

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 2 1 1 1 2

9 2S 1.43 X -0.10 1.330 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 0 1 1

11 2A<+2T < 4.33 X -0.26 4.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 3 3 2 2 2 3

36.20 36.95

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.205.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75

44.80

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日
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